
Name Region Address Phone 

Jenifer.Simone@dhhs.nc.gov State School Health Nurse 
Consultant 

1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

919-218-1095 

Annette.Richardson@dhhs.nc.gov Charter Schools East 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

252-339-3009 

Amy.T.Johnson@dhhs.nc.gov Charter Schools West 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

336-813-1526 

Trish.Hooton@dhhs.nc.gov District 1- Northeast 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

919-745-9851 

Amy.Levy@dhhs.nc.gov District 2- Southeast 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

919-922-5462 

Jenifer.Simone@dhhs.nc.gov District 3- North Central 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

919-218-1095 

Stephaine.Locklear@dhhs.nc.gov District 4- Sandhills 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

910-661-7391 

Jennifer.Corso@dhhs.nc.gov District 5- Piedmont-Triad 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

984-275-9806 

Kim.Richau@dhhs.nc.gov District 6- Southwest 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

336-514-0234 

Beth.Shook@dhhs.nc.gov District 7- Northwest 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

828-767-0470 

Amber.Reece-
Young@dhhs.nc.gov 

District 8- West 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

828-545-9850 
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Donna.Daughtry@dhhs.nc.gov Chronic Condition Consultant 1928 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699-1928 

919-675-3520 

VACANT@dhhs.nc.gov NC InCK Consultant   
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